Recessed Down Light / ECO1 Series
P
ro
d
u
c
t
P
h
o
to
s
Item No. Power Supply Efficacy Beam CCT Size
RDL7W3000ECO 7W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 3000K
RDL7W4000ECO 7W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 4000K
RDL7W6500ECO 7W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 6500K
RDL9W3000ECO 9W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 3000K
RDL9W4000ECO 9W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 4000K
RDL9W6500ECO 9W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 6500K
RDL20W3000ECO 20W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 3000K
RDL20W4000ECO 20W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 3000K
RDL20W3000ECO 20W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 4000K
RDL25W3000ECO 25W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 6500K
RDL25W4000ECO 25W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 6500K
RDL25W6500ECO 25W 220-240VAC 80 Lm/W 120° 6500K
Light Distribution Mech. Drawing
φ300*H13mm
Cut-out φ280mm
φ116*H25mm